
GALOMAR

GALOSOL

GALOSOL GALOSOL

PLACE
Caniço de Baixo, Santa Cruz 
(Southeast Coast)

Directly by the sea,  at the 
Underwater Nature Reserve
44m above sea level

DISTANCE TO
Caniço Center | 2,5km
Closest Bus Stop | 100m
Funchal Center | 12km
Madeira International Airport | 10km
Palheiro Golf  8km
Santo da Serra Golf | 12km

LOCATION

 SPORTS & FITNESS
· Cardio Fitness Equipments: TECNOGYM; Weights Area; Cross Fit Box; 
Multifunction Court; Yoga and Meditation room; Terrace and outdoors

 SUN, OCEAN AND POOLS
· Beach towel reuse policy - Towel exchange 1€
Lido Galomar – Bathing Complex
· Private Seabay; Ocean Direct Access; Surveillance; Diving Center; Solarium; 
Sunbeds; Kiosk; Changing Rooms; Bathrooms; Snorkeling and Kayak 
Equipment Rental/ Different watersports and Water Inflatable

Pools
· Lido Sea Water Pool with Children’s Area 18x4m = 72sqm | Height = 1,35m
· Galosol Outdoor Pool with Children’s Area 12x12m = 144sqm | Height = 1,35m
· Galosol Indoor Heated Pool 11x6m = 66sqm | Height = 1,45m and Jacuzzi
· Galomar Sea Water Pool with Sunbed Area -  Adult’s Only
  11,8 x 8,6m = 101sqm | Height = 1,30m

 GALO RESORT
Located in the south coast of the Island, within the underwater Nature 
Reserve of Garajau, this awarded Green Resort, is a unique destination with 
privileged ocean-views, just 10km from the International Madeira Airport 
“Cristiano Ronaldo”. 
Four different accommodation buildings, three family friendly and one 
adults only, the resort offers a private swimming bay with a sea water pool 
and a diving center, a gym with multi courts and an indoor and outdoor 
sweet water pool with children’s area, a luxurious spa with panoramic 
ocean-view saunas, a sea water pool, gardens and terraces for individual 
meditation practice or relaxation.

 SPA - ASHOKA
5 Element SPA based on the holistic concept of the lifestyle brand “Ashoka 
Ayurveda”
· Detox Treatments; Energy Work; Individual Health Programs
· Panoramic Saunas: Bio and Finnish
· Steam Bath; Infra-Red Sauna
· Panoramic Resting Room with Terrace
· Aromatic Herbs Garden

For privacy concerns, guests are advised that this property's sea platform 
is available to all guests, which is in front of the glamping hut. The sea 
platform is open from 9:00 am to 7:00 pm.

· Oldtimer Tours (with and without driver)

· Moonlight Yoga - 5€

· Manta Diving Madeira
House reef with 4 different dive spots (4-34m deep), located directly in the 
Underwater Nature Reserve.
ISO 24803  certified
 Nominated 18 times as best diving center in the Atlantic, 9 times winner 
Atlantic and Tropical Fauna/Flora - Gulf stream influence 
Equipments rental, Nitrox, Bonex Scooter Ecos+ and GoPro
 Diving from the beach or from the boat

· Lokoloko - Outdoor Activities
 Mountain Biking - Bike Rental;  Canyoning; Jeep  Combo; Kayak Tours;  
Many other activities and experiences around Madeira

· Centro de Cura Ayurveda - in collaboration with ASHOKA Ayurveda 
Taylor made Programs; Authentic Indian Treatments; Yoga Retreats and 
Ayurveda; Food Workshops
 
· Madeira Wandern Mit Christa 
1 Day Hike;  1 Week Hiking Programs; Crossing the Island; Yoga & Hiking; 
1 Week Hiking Program for Children; Photography & Hiking

See our website for more information

Lido
Galomar

Hut-
Glamping 1 1

King Size 2 Common
shower

May 1st -
September 

30th
2:00pm
12:00pm

LOCATION CATEGORY No. OF
ROOMS

TYPE
OF BED BATHROOM OPEN

SEASONCAPACITY

10 sqm2

AREA CHECK IN
CHECK OUT

 EXPERIENCES FROM THE RESORT
· Ocean Glamping 
This romantic, recycling hut is located in a beautiful bay right in the under- 
water nature reserve, on the west platform of Lido Galomar Bathing Complex

 GUEST RELATIONS / ENTERTAINMENT
· Weekly program; Live Music; Folclore; Diverse Presentations; Workshops 
· Sports Events: New Years Plunge; Cristo Rei Trail; Fitness Weekend; 
Squash Tournament; Open Water Swimming and much more 
· Gala Dinners: Christmas; New Year’s Eve; Easter
· Local Tours
· Taylor made programs for groups

GPS 32.642439  -16.832064

www.galoresort.com

Rua D. Francisco Santana, 
9125-031 Caniço | Madeira - Portugal

T. +351 291 930 930
reservations@galoresort.com

· 70 weekly classes - Les Mills: Power jump; Zumba; Step; Grit; Spinning; 
Yoga; Pilates; Aqua Gym, Yoga and more.

· Indoor Heated Pool (11x6m = 66sqm | Height = 1,45m) 
· Finnish Sauna; Bio Sauna; Steam Bath; Cold Water Tank
· Extra Cost: Squash Courts; PT; Jogging; Special Yoga; Sport Equipment

· Bathrobe - 5€ per stay/exchange | Deposit 25€
· Yoga Matt - Deposit 10€ per stay
· Sauna Block House - 10€/2hours/Room

 AWARDS & CERTIFICATIONS
· Sustainability TUI Umwelt; Green Key; Travelife; Distintivo Qualidade  
Ambiental DRT; Programa HOSPES - We Care; WTA - Portugal’s Green Hotel
· On-line Trip Advisor; Holiday Check; Booking
· Tour Operators Schauinsland; Fitreisen
· Others ECARF* (Allergy-friendly Hotel); Tauchen

LIDO GALOMAR

Buffet Breakfast
Galosol: Ondamar (07:30-10:30)
Galomar: Rest. Atlantis (8:00-10:00)

Buffet 
Restaurante Ondamar - Daily themed 
buffets. Gluten free, vegetarian and 
organic food options, live cooking.

À la carte
Restaurante Atlantis - À La carte Menu. 
Specialities: Fish, seafood and grill 
Pizzeria Galosol - Pizza, Fresh pasta, 
Salads, Risottos. Vegetarian Options

Bars
Capoeira Lounge - Wine Cellar, 
Cocktails; Artisanal Ice Creams

Pool Bar - Snacks, Salads, Natural Juices, 
Cocktails, Ice Creams 

HB & Dine Around 
HB served at Buffet Restaurante 
Ondamar, drinks excluded.
Guests with HB can have dinner in any 
of the 2 à la carte restaurants of the 
resort - not valid for groups. Voucher 
with limited consumption.
Reservation at the reception required. 
Gala dinners (mandatory for HB 
guests): Easter Sunday, Christmas 
Eve, New Years´ Eve (Incl. transfer to 
fireworks in Funchal, sparkling wine & 
midnight soup)
Incl. Gala Set Menu and house drinks 
during dinner. Dress Code: Festive

RESTAURANTS & BARS



GALOSOL 
 Galosol Buildings are family friendly areas that combine sports and 
wellness. We offer spacious double rooms  with extra bed option, intercon-
nected rooms that offer two rooms and two bathrooms and master suites 
with 4+ people capacity. 
 
3 floors and 3 elevators (3 buildings) - Built in 1990, last renewal 2017
125 Rooms (118 Rooms + 5 Suites + 2 Master Suites)

118 Double Rooms (24-35m2)
       · 4 Double Rooms with Kitchenette
       · 8 Double Rooms with connection possibility
       · 1 Accessible Double Room
       · 3 Double Rooms with 270º Panoramic View 
 
2 Suites with Jacuzzi Bathtub and Kitchenette
3 Suites with shower
2 Master Suites with 2 Double Rooms, Shower and Kitchenette

Galo
Resort Villa 2 1 king size

1 trundle 4 Totally
equiped 2

Garden/
balcony

and grass
2:00pm
12:00pm 2

LOCATION CATEGORY No. OF
ROOMS

TYPE
OF BED KITCHEN BATHROOM OUTDOOR

AREAS
PRIVATE
PARKINGCAPACITY CHECK IN

CHECK OUT

VILLA “CASA D’OLIVEIRA”
The charm of an ocean-front villa that combines the premium services and 
facilities of the Resort with the privacy and exclusiveness of a house with 
an equipped kitchen, two rooms, two bathrooms and a living room.

Sala Atlântico

274m2

180

Set Up Jardim de Inverno

103m2

50

Sala Desertas

108m2

60

Lido Galomar

50-110m2

130

Carpet Tiles Vinyl Floor Concrete

ROOMS

AREA

CAPACITY

CLASSROOM

U-SHAPE

THEATRE

RECEPTION

BANQUET

FLOOR

 MEETINGS & EVENTS

With a unique location and an inspiring view over the Ocean, Galo Resort is 
the perfect place for your events celebration. Our venues include 
restaurants, bars, terraces, venues for banquets, cocktails, breakfasts and 
coffee breaks, all with sea view and natural light.

GALOMAR (No smoking hotel)
Projected in detail to be the first green hotel building in Madeira Island, 100% 
self-sustainable in energy. Galomar is an Adults Only section of Galo Resort. 
This building offers a unique cliff-edge location, premium accommodation 
services, a sea water outdoor pool as well as a luxurious SPA with panoramic 
ocean-front view saunas and an enchanted Yoga Garden.
4 floors and 3 elevators (1 building) - Built in 2018
77 rooms (71 rooms + 6 suites)

· Library, Reception
· 1 Accessible double room
· 12 Double Sea View Rooms “Cliff Rooms” - rooms over the cliff offer a privileged 
view over the ocean. Located on 1st and 2nd floor, discover a unique experience.

Suites
· HD TV in the living room - 55”  screen TV and 40” in the bedroom
· Interactive mirrors in the bathroom

Moonlight Suite
The moonlight suite invites the most romantic guests to spend the nights 
under the moon and star lights. The skylight adds an extra romantic feeling.

Suite Galo
Is a tribute to the Galo Resort History. Here you can find some original 
pieces from the first Galomar (1970).

Suite Sunset (junior suite)
Is an open space with glass partitions, where guest can take the most of 
the resort environment. With an amazing balcony where you can enjoy an 
270º ocean-view and an amazing sunset.

 ACCOMMODATION GALO RESORT
Standard Room
· Optional: Allergy friendly room 
preparation - Certified by ECARF
· Balcony/ Terrace
· Central Air Conditioning
· Blackout Curtains
· Pillow List*
· TV Screen 40” 
·  IP TV - Smart TV Box - 100 Channels 

· Free Wi-Fi
· Make-up Mirror
· Private Bathroom with Bathtub or 
Shower
· Mattress: 
Twin beds conversion into a King 
Bed using a Topper; 
Firmness: High | Medium

· Electrical Outlet 220V
· Electric Kettle, Tea and Coffee Set
· Hair Dryer
· Telephone

· Safe
· Minibar filling upon request*
· Laundry Service*

· Towels Reuse Policy
· Tap water flow reduction
· Toilet 1/2 water discharge option

Sustainability
· Liquid Soap Dispenser
· Air Conditioning Sensors
· Waste Sorting

Garden View

Side Sea View

Sea View

Suite Galosol

ROOM TYPE ROOM SIZE
AREA (SQM)

MAX. ROOM
OCCUPANCY

TYPE
OF BED

FLOOR
1

FLOOR
2

FLOOR
3

TOTAL
31

Twin

Twin

Twin

King Size

EXTRA
BED

1

1

1

1

8

-

-

1

-

2

6*

1

-

1

11

1

8

3

17

3

3

3

3

3

35,5

35,5

35,5

74,34

G
A

LO
SO

L 
B

LU
E

Garden View

Side Sea View

Sea View

Suite Galosol

ROOM TYPE ROOM SIZE
AREA (SQM)

MAX. ROOM
OCCUPANCY

TYPE
OF BED

FLOOR
1

FLOOR
2

FLOOR
3

TOTAL
42

Twin

Twin

Twin

King Size

EXTRA
BED

1

1

1

1

3

2

15

1

-

-

18

1

-

-

2

-

3

2

35

2

3

3

3

3

32,35

32,35

32,35

68,91

G
A

LO
SO

L 
Y

EL
LO

W

*1 room suitable for disable people access

Master Suites 
· 2 Bedrooms and 2 Bathrooms
· Kitchenette
 · Local amenities
· Bathrobe and Slippers
 · WC amenities
· Wine List* 
 · 3 TV’s (both rooms and living room)

Suites
· Bedroom and living room
· Kitchenette and Jacuzzi
 · Local amenities
· Bathrobe  and Slippers 
 · WC amenities
 · Walk in Rain Shower 

*upon charge services

Garden View

Side Sea View

Sea View

Master Suite

ROOM TYPE ROOM SIZE
AREA (SQM)

MAX. ROOM
OCCUPANCY

TYPE
OF BED

FLOOR
1

FLOOR
2

FLOOR
3

TOTAL
52

Twin

Twin

Twin

King Size

EXTRA
BED

1

1

1

1

9

-

7

-

-

7

10

-

-

-

17

2

9

7

34

2

3

3

3

4+

28,27

28,27

28,27

146,5

G
A

LO
SO

L 
G

R
EE

N

Garden View

Side Sea View

Sea View

Sea View: Cliff Rooms

Suite

Suite Moonlight

ROOM TYPE
ROOM SIZE
AREA (sqm)

from

MAXIMUM
ROOM

OCCUPANCY
TYPE

OF BED
FLOOR

1
FLOOR

2
FLOOR

3
FLOOR

4
TOTAL

77

Twin

Twin

Twin

King Size

King Size

King Size

9

3

6

6

-

-

9

8

6

-

-

1

6

10

-

-

-

-

6

-

4

1

11

18

30

12

5

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

24,50

24,85

24,85-36,85

38,60

41,95

61,75

1
Junior
Suite

G
A

LO
M

A
R

1 
Disable
Room

Sustainable Building
· A++ Building
· Digital Locks (Mobile App)
· Air Conditioning AVAC System
· Energetic Management System 
· GTC Energetic System
· LED Lights
· Public Charging Station for Cars
· Photovoltaic Panels System

· Water Circuits
· Sea Water Pool
· Last generation Elevators
· Endemic Plants Garden
· Climalit Window
· Sustainable Furniture Material
· Guests energy consumption 
monitoring system

Adults Friendly
· Sea Water Pool (11,8 x 8,6m = 101sqm | H = 1,30m)
· Lido Galomar West Platform
· Breakfast in Restaurante Atlantis
· Half-Board Dinner in Restaurante Ondamar - Reserved area
· SPA with 2 panoramic Saunas
· Sun terraces and Gardens


