

Rua D. Francisco Santana, 9125-031 Caniço | Madeira - Portugal T. +351 **291 930 930** reservations@galoresort.com

GPS 32.642439 -16.832064









www.galoresort.com







LOCATION

PLACE

Caniço de Baixo, Santa Cruz (Southeast Coast)

Directly by the sea, at the Underwater Nature Reserve 44m above sea level

DISTANCE TO

Caniço Center | 2,5km Closest Bus Stop | 100m Funchal Center | 12km Madeira International Airport | 10km Palheiro Golf 8km

Santo da Serra Golf | 12km

- · 70 weekly classes Les Mills: Power jump; Zumba; Step; Grit; Spinning; Yoga; Pilates; Aqua Gym, Yoga and more.
- Indoor Heated Pool (11x6m = 66sam | Height = 1.45m)
- ·Finnish Sauna; Bio Sauna; Steam Bath; Cold Water Tank
- ·Extra Cost: Squash Courts; PT; Jogging; Special Yoga; Sport Equipment
- · Bathrobe 5€ per stay/exchange | Deposit 25€
- · Yoga Matt Deposit 10€ per stay
- · Sauna Block House 10€/2hours/Room

GALO RESORT

Located in the south coast of the Island, within the underwater Nature Reserve of Garajau, this awarded Green Resort, is a unique destination with privileged ocean-views, just 10km from the International Madeira Airport "Cristiano Ronaldo".

Four different accommodation buildings, three family friendly and one adults only, the resort offers a private swimming bay with a sea water pool and a diving center, a gym with multi courts and an indoor and outdoor sweet water pool with children's area, a luxurious spa with panoramic ocean-view saunas, a sea water pool, gardens and terraces for individual meditation practice or relaxation.

SUN, OCEAN AND POOLS

· Beach towel reuse policy - Towel exchange 1€

Lido Galomar - Bathing Complex

·Private Seabay; Ocean Direct Access; Surveillance; Diving Center; Solarium; Sunbeds; Kiosk; Changing Rooms; Bathrooms; Snorkeling and Kayak Equipment Rental/Different watersports and Water Inflatable

- Lido Sea Water Pool with Children's Area 18x4m = 72sqm | Height = 1,35m
- Galosol Outdoor Pool with Children's Area 12x12m = 144sqm | Height = 1,35m
- Galosol Indoor Heated Pool 11x6m = 66sqm | Height = 1,45m and Jacuzzi
- · Galomar Sea Water Pool with Sunbed Area Adult's Only $11.8 \times 8.6 \text{m} = 101 \text{sgm} \mid \text{Height} = 1.30 \text{m}$

RESTAURANTS & BARS

Buffet Breakfast

Galosol: Ondamar (07:30-10:30) Galomar: Rest. Atlantis (8:00-10:00)

Buffet

Restaurante Ondamar - Daily themed buffets. Gluten free, vegetarian and organic food options, live cooking.

À la carte

Restaurante Atlantis - À La carte Menu. Specialities: Fish, seafood and grill

Pizzeria Galosol - Pizza, Fresh pasta, Salads, Risottos. Vegetarian Options

Capoeira Lounge - Wine Cellar Cocktails; Artisanal Ice Creams

Pool Bar - Snacks, Salads, Natural Juices, Cocktails, Ice Creams

HB & Dine Around

HB served at Buffet Restaurante Ondamar, drinks excluded.

Guests with HB can have dinner in any of the 2 à la carte restaurants of the resort - not valid for groups. Voucher with limited consumption.

Reservation at the reception required. Gala dinners (mandatory for HB guests): Easter Sunday, Christmas Eve, New Years' Eve (Incl. transfer to fireworks in Funchal, sparkling wine & midnight soup)

Incl. Gala Set Menu and house drinks during dinner. Dress Code: Festive

EXPERIENCES FROM THE RESORT

· Ocean Glamping

This romantic, recycling hut is located in a beautiful bay right in the underwater nature reserve, on the west platform of Lido Galomar Bathing Complex

LOCATION	CATEGORY	No. OF ROOMS	TYPE OF BED	CAPACITY	AREA	BATHROOM	OPEN SEASON	CHECK IN CHECK OUT
Lido Galomar	Hut- Glamping	1	1 King Size	2	10 sqm2	Common shower	May 1st - September 30th	2:00pm 12:00pm

For privacy concerns, guests are advised that this property's sea platform is available to all guests, which is in front of the glamping hut. The sea platform is open from 9:00 am to 7:00 pm.

- · Oldtimer Tours (with and without driver)
- · Moonlight Yoga 5€
- · Manta Diving Madeira

House reef with 4 different dive spots (4-34m deep), located directly in the Underwater Nature Reserve.

ISO 24803 certified

Nominated 18 times as best diving center in the Atlantic, 9 times winner Atlantic and Tropical Fauna/Flora - Gulf stream influence Equipments rental, Nitrox, Bonex Scooter Fcos+ and GoPro Diving from the beach or from the boat

· Lokoloko - Outdoor Activities

Mountain Biking - Bike Rental; Canyoning; Jeep Combo; Kayak Tours; Many other activities and experiences around Madeira

· Centro de Cura Ayurveda - in collaboration with ASHOKA Ayurveda Taylor made Programs; Authentic Indian Treatments; Yoga Retreats and Ayurveda; Food Workshops

· Madeira Wandern Mit Christa

1 Day Hike; 1 Week Hiking Programs; Crossing the Island; Yoga & Hiking; 1 Week Hiking Program for Children; Photography & Hiking

See our website for more information

GUEST RELATIONS / ENTERTAINMENT

- · Weekly program; Live Music; Folclore; Diverse Presentations; Workshops
- · Sports Events: New Years Plunge; Cristo Rei Trail; Fitness Weekend; Squash Tournament; Open Water Swimming and much more
- · Gala Dinners: Christmas; New Year's Eve; Easter
- · Local Tours
- · Taylor made programs for groups

SPA - ASHOKA

- 5 Element SPA based on the holistic concept of the lifestyle brand "Ashoka Avurveda"
- · Detox Treatments; Energy Work; Individual Health Programs
- · Panoramic Saunas: Bio and Finnish
- · Steam Bath; Infra-Red Sauna
- · Panoramic Resting Room with Terrace
- · Aromatic Herbs Garden

SPORTS & FITNESS

· Cardio Fitness Equipments: TECNOGYM; Weights Area; Cross Fit Box; Multifunction Court; Yoga and Meditation room; Terrace and outdoors

AWARDS & CERTIFICATIONS

- · Sustainability TUI Umwelt; Green Key; Travelife; Distintivo Qualidade Ambiental DRT; Programa HOSPES - We Care; WTA - Portugal's Green Hotel
- · On-line Trip Advisor; Holiday Check; Booking
- · Tour Operators Schauinsland; Fitreisen
- · Others ECARF* (Allergy-friendly Hotel); Tauchen

MEETINGS & EVENTS

With a unique location and an inspiring view over the Ocean, Galo Resort is the perfect place for your events celebration. Our venues include restaurants, bars, terraces, venues for banquets, cocktails, breakfasts and coffee breaks, all with sea view and natural light.

ROOMS	Set Up	Sala Atlântico	Atlântico Jardim de Inverno Sala Desertas		Lido Galomar
AREA		274m²	103m²	108m²	50-110m²
CAPACITY		180	50	60	130
CLASSROOM	:- 0:0:0:	G	G	G	
U-SHAPE		G	G	G	
THEATRE	: :	G	G	G	
RECEPTION	統計	G	G	G	G
BANQUET		G	G	G	G
FLOOR		Carpet	Tiles	Vinyl Floor	Concrete

ACCOMMODATION GALO RESORT

Standard Room

- · Optional: Allergy friendly room preparation - Certified by ECARF
- · Balcony/ Terrace
- · Central Air Conditioning
- · Blackout Curtains
- · Pillow List*
- · TV Screen 40"
- · IPTV Smart TV Box 100 Channels
- · Free Wi-Fi
- · Make-up Mirror
- · Private Bathroom with Bathtub or Shower
- · Mattress:

Twin beds conversion into a King Bed using a Topper:

Firmness: High | Medium

- · Electrical Outlet 220V
- · Electric Kettle, Tea and Coffee Set
- Hair Drver
- · Telephone

- · Minibar filling upon request*
- · Laundry Service*

· Towels Reuse Policy

· Tap water flow reduction

Sustainability

- · Liquid Soap Dispenser
- · Air Conditioning Sensors
- · Waste Sorting
- · Toilet 1/2 water discharge option

Suites

- · Bedroom and living room
- · Kitchenette and Jacuzzi
- · Local amenities
- · Bathrobe and Slippers
- · WC amenities
- · Walk in Rain Shower

Master Suites

- · 2 Bedrooms and 2 Bathrooms
- · Kitchenette
- · Local amenities
- · Bathrobe and Slippers
- · WC amenities
- · Wine List*
- · 3 TV's (both rooms and living room)

GALOSOL

Galosol Buildings are family friendly areas that combine sports and wellness. We offer spacious double rooms with extra bed option, interconnected rooms that offer two rooms and two bathrooms and master suites with 4+ people capacity.

3 floors and 3 elevators (3 buildings) - Built in 1990, last renewal 2017 125 Rooms (118 Rooms + 5 Suites + 2 Master Suites)

118 Double Rooms (24-35m²)

- · 4 Double Rooms with Kitchenette
- · 8 Double Rooms with connection possibility
- · 1 Accessible Double Room
- · 3 Double Rooms with 270° Panoramic View
- 2 Suites with Jacuzzi Bathtub and Kitchenette
- 3 Suites with shower
- 2 Master Suites with 2 Double Rooms, Shower and Kitchenette

Z Z	ROOM TYPE	ROOM SIZE AREA (SQM)	MAX. ROOM OCCUPANCY	TYPE OF BED	EXTRA BED	FLOOR 1	FLOOR 2	FLOOR 3	TOTAL 52
GREEN	Garden View	28,27	3	Twin	1	9	-	-	9
SOL	Side Sea View	28,27	3	Twin	1	-	7	-	7
ALO	Sea View	28,27	3	Twin	1	7	10	17	34
Ō	Master Suite	146,5	4+	King Size	1	-	-	2	2

ш	ROOM TYPE	ROOM SIZE AREA (SQM)	MAX. ROOM OCCUPANCY	TYPE OF BED	EXTRA BED	FLOOR 1	FLOOR 2	FLOOR 3	TOTAL 31
E	Garden View	35,5	3	Twin	1	8	-	-	8
SOI	Side Sea View	35,5	3	Twin	1	-	2	1	3
BALC	Sea View	35,5	3	Twin	1	-	6*	11	17
	Suite Galosol	74,34	3	King Size	1	1	1	1	3

^{*1} room suitable for disable people access

ELLOW	ROOM TYPE	ROOM SIZE AREA (SQM)	MAX. ROOM OCCUPANCY	TYPE OF BED	EXTRA BED	FLOOR 1	FLOOR 2	FLOOR 3	TOTAL 42
ÆLL	Garden View	32,35	3	Twin	1	3	-	-	3
OSOL	Side Sea View	32,35	3	Twin	1	2	-	-	2
GALO	Sea View	32,35	3	Twin	1	15	18	2	35
Q	Suite Galosol	68,91	3	King Size	1	1	1	-	2

GALOMAR (No smoking hotel)

Projected in detail to be the first green hotel building in Madeira Island, 100% self-sustainable in energy. Galomar is an Adults Only section of Galo Resort. This building offers a unique cliff-edge location, premium accommodation services, a sea water outdoor pool as well as a luxurious SPA with panoramic ocean-front view saunas and an enchanted Yoga Garden.

4 floors and 3 elevators (1 building) - Built in 2018 77 rooms (71 rooms + 6 suites)

- · Library, Reception
- · 1 Accessible double room
- ·12 Double Sea View Rooms "Cliff Rooms" rooms over the cliff offer a privileged view over the ocean. Located on 1st and 2nd floor, discover a unique experience.

Adults Friendly

- Sea Water Pool (11,8 \times 8,6m = 101sqm | H = 1,30m)
- · Lido Galomar West Platform
- · Breakfast in Restaurante Atlantis
- · Half-Board Dinner in Restaurante Ondamar Reserved area
- · SPA with 2 panoramic Saunas
- · Sun terraces and Gardens

Sustainable Building

- · A++ Building
- · Digital Locks (Mobile App)
- · Air Conditioning AVAC System
- · Energetic Management System
- · GTC Energetic System
- · LED Lights
- \cdot Public Charging Station for Cars
- · Photovoltaic Panels System
- · Water Circuits
- Sea Water Pool
- \cdot Last generation Elevators
- · Endemic Plants Garden
- · Climalit Window
- · Sustainable Furniture Material
- · Guests energy consumption monitoring system

Suites

- · HD TV in the living room 55" screen TV and 40" in the bedroom
- · Interactive mirrors in the bathroom

Moonlight Suite

The moonlight suite invites the most romantic guests to spend the nights under the moon and star lights. The skylight adds an extra romantic feeling.

Suite Galo

Is a tribute to the Galo Resort History. Here you can find some original pieces from the first Galomar (1970).

Suite Sunset (junior suite)

Is an open space with glass partitions, where guest can take the most of the resort environment. With an amazing balcony where you can enjoy an 270° ocean-view and an amazing sunset.

GALOMAR	ROOM TYPE	ROOM SIZE AREA (sqm) from	MAXIMUM ROOM OCCUPANCY	TYPE OF BED	FLOOR 1	FLOOR 2	FLOOR 3	FLOOR 4	TOTAL 77
	Garden View	24,50	2	Twin	9	1 Disable Room	1	-	11
	Side Sea View	24,85	2	Twin	3	9	6	-	18
	Sea View	24,85-36,85	2	Twin	6	8	10	6	30
GAI	Sea View: Cliff Rooms	38,60	2	King Size	6	6	-	-	12
	Suite	41,95	2	King Size	-	-	1 Junior Suite	4	5
	Suite Moonlight	61,75	2	King Size	-	-	-	1	1

VILLA "CASA D'OLIVEIRA"

The charm of an ocean-front villa that combines the premium services and facilities of the Resort with the privacy and exclusiveness of a house with an equipped kitchen, two rooms, two bathrooms and a living room.

LOCATION	CATEGORY	No. OF ROOMS	TYPE OF BED	CAPACITY	KITCHEN	BATHROOM	OUTDOOR AREAS	CHECK IN CHECK OUT	PRIVATE PARKING
Galo Resort	Villa	2	1 king size 1 trundle	4	Totally equiped	2	Garden/ balcony and grass	2:00pm 12:00pm	2

^{*}upon charge services